OSTE-POKAL

Altersklasse B

Ort

Behrste 1
GroRenworden 3
Grapel 2
Himmelpforten 2
GrofRenworden 2
Estorf 1

Neuland 1

N o s wWwN R

Tagesbester:

1.Tag Ralf Bardenhagen
2.Tag Matthias Buck
3.Tag Norbert Thielker

Einzelwertung

Ralf Bardenhagen
Norbert Thielker
Holger Buck

Jorg Schlesselmann
Uwe Heinsohn

v b WN B

Ostepokal

Mannschaften

Behrste 1
Grapel 2
Behrste 1

Behrste 1
Behrste 1
Gréapel 2

Estorf 1
GrolRenworden 3

Oste-Pokal-Vereinigung

2022

1.Tag
562
558
554
523
527
544
557

191

191
186
189
187
190

Altersklasse B

2.Tag
563
550
565
567
562
548
538

192

189
188
186
189
181

3.Tag
576
563
552
562
557
552
539

196

192
196
189
186
190

Gesamt
1701
1671
1671
1652
1646
1644
1634

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

572
570
564
562
561
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Ostepokal

2022

Einzelwertung Altersklasse B

Namen

Ralf Bardenhagen
Norbert Thielker
Holger Buck

Jorg Schlesselmann
Uwe Heinsohn
Matthias Buck
Bernd Stiiven
Eugen Thielker

Ralf Hansen

Ulrich Hellwege
Frank Oellerich

Rolf Jarck

Rainer Guthahn
Bernd Wassermann
Sven Tiedemann
Reinhard Elfers
Helmut Breuer
Ulrich Littek

Erich Blther
Heinz-Gerhard Thielker
Sven ThieRe

Dieter Levens
Ulrich Ehmke
Hans-Joachim GroRer
Marco Schult

Heinz Elfers

Bernd Schiitt
Andreas Tiedemann
Helmut Tiedemann
Joachim Asche

Ingo Guthahn
Dietmar Reimers
Reiner Wassermann

Ort

Behrste 1
Behrste 1

Gréapel 2

Estorf 1
GroRenworden 3
Grapel 2
GroRenworden 2
Behrste 1
GroRenworden 3
GroRenworden 3
Himmelpforten 2
Himmelpforten 2
GroRenworden 3
Himmelpforten 2
Gréapel 2
GroRenworden 2
Neuland 1
GroRenworden 2
Neuland 1
Behrste 1
Himmelpforten 2
Estorf 1
Himmelpforten 2
Grapel 2

Estorf 1

Neuland 1
Neuland 1
Grapel 2

Estorf 1

Estorf 1

Neuland 1
GroRenworden 2
GroRRenworden 3

1.Tag
191
186
189
187
190
187
177
185
186
185
174
176
183
173
178
184
183
166
186
160
167
175
173
173
155
156

182
188

179

Altersklasse B

2.Tag
189
188
186
189
181
192
190
186
184
183
187
189
183
191
187
179
174
189
177
180
172
166
169
151
164
162
187
187
181
178

183

3.Tag
192
196
189
186
190
182
191
187
187
186
192
187
186
183
181
182
183
184
170
188
185
181
174
175
172
163
186
184
185

Gesamt
572
570
564
562
561
561
558
558
557
554
553
552
552
547
546
545
540
539
533
528
524
522
516
499
491
481
373
371
366
360
188
183
179



